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Invoice #: 93854
Rabbi IT Firm Invoice date: Sep 11, 2024

Email: admin@rabbiitfirm.com Paid date: Sep 18, 2024
Office: 30 N Gould St Ste R, Sheridan, 82801, WY, USA.

Subtotal: $75.00
Discount: $0.00
Service Charge: $0.00
Total: $75.00
Amount paid: $75.00
Amount due: $0.00

Bill To:
shivi@vefogix.com
Billing On
ID Date . .
LiveLink Total
Guest Posting on digital studyadda.com
https://digital studyadda.com/6-ti ps-for-choosi ng-an-seo-agency-for-organic-seo- $10.00
services/
175198 Sep 17,
2024 Sub Total $10.00
Discount $0.00
Tota $10.00
Guest Posting on www.urdufeed.net
https://www.urdufeed.net/uses-and-advantages-of -solid-structural -timber-in- $5.00
construction/
175016 Sep 16,
2024 Sub Total $5.00
Discount $0.00
Total $5.00

Guest Posting on biographyer.info

https://biographyer.info/understanding-precast-concrete-wall-and-ceiling-€l ements/ $5.00

Sep 16,
174968 2024 Sub Total $5.00
Discount $0.00

Total $5.00



174820

174816

174814

174793

174602

Date

Sep 15,
2024

Sep 15,
2024

Sep 15,
2024

Sep 15,
2024

Sep 13,
2024

Billing On

LivelLink

Guest Posting on aditianovit.net, www.detectmind.com

https://aditianovit.net/factors-to-consi der-when-choosi ng-cl eaning-products-or-
equipment/

https://www.detectmind.com/app-programming-finding-a-devel oper-for-your-mobile-
application/
Sub Total
Discount

Total

Link Insertion on wordstreetjourna.com

https://wordstreetjournal .com/property-caveats-101-what-you-need-to-know-before-
buying-real-estate/

Sub Total
Discount

Total

Link Insertion on celebrow.org

https://celebrow.org/real -estate/succeeding-in-todays-real -estate-market-strategi c-tips-
and-tricks/

Sub Total
Discount

Total

Guest Posting on hubbydigital.org

https://hubbydigital .org/why-you-need-a-professional -for-bl ood-cleanup-in-springfiel d/
Sub Total
Discount

Total

Guest Posting on digital studyadda.com

https:.//digital studyadda.com/6-ti ps-for-choosing-a-charl otte-seo-agency/
Sub Total
Discount

Total

Total

$5.00

$5.00

$10.00
$0.00
$10.00

$15.00

$15.00
$0.00
$15.00

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$10.00

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$10.00



174598

Billing On

Date ) )
LiveLink
Guest Posting on anxnr.com
https://anxnr.com/hoarding-cleanout-in-visalia-restoring-saf e-and-livabl e-spaces/
Sep 13,
2024 Sub Total
Discount
Total
Subtotal
Discount

Payment Service Charge
Tota
Amount paid

Amount due

Total

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00 USD



