

Bill From:

Rabbi IT Firm

Email: admin@rabbiitfirm.com

Office: 30 N Gould St Ste R, Sheridan, 82801, WY, USA.

INVOICE

Paid

Invoice #: 93854

Invoice date: **Sep 11, 2024** Paid date: **Sep 18, 2024**

Subtotal: \$75.00
Discount: \$0.00
Service Charge: \$0.00

Total: \$75.00 Amount paid: \$75.00 Amount due: \$0.00

Bill To:

shivi@vefogix.com

ID	Date	Billing On		
		Live Link	Total	
175198	Sep 17, 2024	Guest Posting on digitalstudyadda.com		
		https://digitalstudyadda.com/6-tips-for-choosing-an-seo-agency-for-organic-seo-services/	\$10.00	
		Sub Total	\$10.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$10.00	
175016	Sep 16, 2024	Guest Posting on www.urdufeed.net		
		https://www.urdufeed.net/uses-and-advantages-of-solid-structural-timber-in-construction/	\$5.00	
		Sub Total	\$5.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$5.00	
	Sep 16, 2024	Guest Posting on biographyer.info		
		https://biographyer.info/understanding-precast-concrete-wall-and-ceiling-elements/	\$5.00	
174968		Sub Total	\$5.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$5.00	

		Billing On		
ID	Date	Live Link	Total	
174820		Guest Posting on aditianovit.net, www.detectmind.com		
		https://aditianovit.net/factors-to-consider-when-choosing-cleaning-products-or-equipment/	\$5.00	
	Sep 15, 2024	https://www.detectmind.com/app-programming-finding-a-developer-for-your-mobile-application/	\$5.00	
		Sub Total	\$10.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$10.00	
		Link Insertion on wordstreetjournal.com		
	Sep 15,	https://wordstreetjournal.com/property-caveats-101-what-you-need-to-know-before-buying-real-estate/	\$15.00	
174816	2024	Sub Total	\$15.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$15.00	
		Link Insertion on celebrow.org		
	Sep 15,	https://celebrow.org/real-estate/succeeding-in-todays-real-estate-market-strategic-tips-and-tricks/	\$10.00	
174814	2024	Sub Total	\$10.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$10.00	
	Sep 15, 2024	Guest Posting on hubbydigital.org		
		https://hubbydigital.org/why-you-need-a-professional-for-blood-cleanup-in-springfield/	\$5.00	
174793		Sub Total	\$5.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$5.00	
		Guest Posting on digitalstudyadda.com		
174602	Sep 13, 2024	https://digitalstudyadda.com/6-tips-for-choosing-a-charlotte-seo-agency/	\$10.00	
		Sub Total	\$10.00	
		Discount	\$0.00	
		Total	\$10.00	

ID	Date	Billing On	
		Live Link	Total
		Guest Posting on anxnr.com	
	g 10	https://anxnr.com/hoarding-cleanout-in-visalia-restoring-safe-and-livable-spaces/	\$5.00
174598	Sep 13, 2024	Sub Total	\$5.00
		Discount	\$0.00
		Total	\$5.00

Subtotal	\$75.00
Discount	\$0.00
Payment Service Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$75.00
Amount paid	\$75.00
Amount due	\$0.00 USD